
Date Day Opponent Site Time, MST

December 9, 2021 Thursday Tiospaye Topa Away 5:00

December 11, 2021 Saturday North Central Away ( Bowdle) 1:00

December 13, 2021 Monday Wakpala Away 4:00

December 16, 2021 Thursday Newell Home 5:00

December 18, 2021 Saturday Mobridge Classic Away              TBD

December 30, 2021 Thursday Huron Classic Away              TBD

January 4, 2022 Tuesday Herried/Selby Home 5:30

January 6, 2022 Thursday Harding County Away 4:00

January 13, 2022 Thursday Bison Home 4:00

January 18, 2022 Tuesday Wakpala Home 4:00

January 27, 2022 Thursday Lemmon Away 5:30

February 3, 2022 Thursday TBD 6:00

February 4, 2022 Friday TBD Lemmon              TBD

February 4, 2022 Saturday TBD Lemmon              TBD

February 8, 2022 Tuesday Solen Home 4:00

February 10, 2022 Thursday Faith Away 4:45

February 15, 2022 Tuesday Dupree Home 4:00

February 18, 2022 Friday Timber Lake Home 5:30
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